
BRECHEMIER/VACA

MEYER/ABRAHAM

CASPAR/HARRY

Qs4

PARENT/ARAGO

PATRIAT/PRUDENT

PEUVERGNE/CHOUCHAOUI

Qs3

Qs2

STARK/BERTRAND

CESARETTO/LEVI

MOOTZ/THOMAS

Qs1

VERDIER/CODRON

MESSINA/ETIENNE

GEGUIN/PENINQUE

MUESSER/MOLIVERO

DUTOIT/DUGARDIN

RUBIO/DIZY

OLIVIER/MOTZ

GONZALES/PES

GARCIA/GROLL

MACCHI/GROLL

SICHEZ/COIRAULT Ts2

Ts1

(7)

(4)

(8)

(6)

(3)

(3)


